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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Classic Bowl
You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Scratch Pins + High High HDCP HDCPYear-To-Date Y-T-D
Place # Team Name Lane Won Lost HDCP Pins HDCP Game Sers Game Sers WON LOST

1 5 Skokie Millwork 10 7 0 127 98861 110195 1167 3309 1264 3600 136 102
2 9 It's 5 O'Clock 8 7 0 203 88186 107590 1019 2813 1180 3368 105 133
3 4 High Rollers 11 7 0 216 84602 107456 1036 2680 1261 3334 110 128
4 2 Roll Up 5 7 0 223 81635 106484 964 2622 1200 3330 106 132
5 8 Adams Family 1 5 2 104 98923 111109 1131 3140 1251 3500 158½ 79½
6 11 Simmons Pro Shop 4 5 2 115 97892 109937 1178 3158 1281 3467 140½ 97½
7 6 Fantastic Five 12 2 5 102 97490 109523 1118 3252 1249 3567 143 95
8 12 Brooklyn Sweepers 7 2 5 213 84310 107302 1015 2684 1228 3408 122 116
9 7 Knights of Columbus 3 0 7 150 93284 109430 1159 3092 1305 3530 118 120

10 10 Happy Foods 9 0 7 172 90448 107692 1039 2928 1203 3420 126 112
11 3 Here 4 the Beer 6 0 7 131 86298 98898 1080 3047 1213 3476 118 120
12 1 BYE 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

222.11 Mark Wittman 215.57 Chinh Duong 210.74 Daniel Duval

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game
3600 Skokie Millwork 1305 Knights of Columbus 3252 Fantastic Five 1178 Simmons Pro Shop
3500 Adams Family 1261 High Rollers 3047 Here 4 the Beer 1039 Happy Foods
3408 Brooklyn Sweepers 1200 Roll Up 2813 It's 5 O'Clock

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 51 games to be eligible for any league award.

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
808 Justin Belfour-Conley 319 Chuck Carra 786 Chinh Duong 300 Mark Wittman
806 Kevin Endo 310 Brian Donohue 739 Mark Bandemer 287 Dave Geuder
797 Bob Nowak 308 Greg Clark 724 Paul Holzmeister Sr. 279 Daniel Duval

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

1 - BYE
Real Book Real Book

ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave
128 VACANT 56 0 0 150 ___
129 VACANT 56 0 0 150 ___
130 VACANT 56 0 0 150 ___
132 VACANT 56 0 0 150 ___
133 VACANT 56 0 0 150 ___

2 - Roll Up
Real Book Real Book

ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave
155 Tracey Wallace 116 83 10164 87 116 128
112 Jason Nemo 156 51 15017 96 156 146
113 Justin Belfour-Conley 179 32 15638 87 179 179
115 Lorenzo Stephens 183 29 15782 86 183 175
114 Chuck Carra 185 28 18353 99 185 187
63 Leon Tran 130 72 1952 15 130 ___

142 Sammy Macias 109 88 1976 18 109 ___

3 - Here 4 the Beer
Real Book Real Book

ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave
16 Joe Thomas 193 21 15090 78 193 201
81 Dennis Donohue 177 34 14417 81 177 189
18 Cliff Mistretta 172 38 7231 42 172 185
60 Bob Nowak 203 13 14021 69 203 196
17 Shawn Donohue 188 25 11284 60 188 184
88 Brian Donohue 183 29 12136 66 183 178

134 Mike Hackett 176 35 5296 30 176 171

4 - High Rollers
Real Book Real Book

ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave
34 Larry Szatkowski 170 40 17375 102 170 179
31 Dave Dziubinski 164 44 12815 78 164 160
32 John Dunleavy 173 37 16174 93 173 183
35 Richard Ehrlich 178 33 17110 96 178 181
33 Jim Straz 142 62 13661 96 142 141
66 Roger Straz 165 44 6948 42 165 160

5 - Skokie Millwork
Real Book Real Book

ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave
1 Scott Whitney 202 14 19889 98 202 204

53 Michael G. Becker 198 17 17889 90 198 206
42 Jim Sorenson 156 51 7203 46 156 167
43 William Sutter 184 28 13863 75 184 184
30 Paul Holzmeister Sr. 198 17 20237 102 198 210
65 Daniel Duval 210 8 11169 53 210 ___

124 Tony Nguyen 199 16 3587 18 199 183

6 - Fantastic Five
Real Book Real Book

ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave
119 Joe Fodor 178 33 16618 93 178 184
158 Willie Alicea 185 28 16702 90 185 201
121 Mike Leonard 178 33 15024 84 178 188
84 Bryant Cabrera 227 0 8186 36 227 ___

120 Dave Geuder 210 8 17663 84 210 217
166 Mark Bandemer 206 11 15453 75 206 210

BLS-2017/AS 29.06.03 licensed to Henry Barber - Classic BowlBLS-2017/AS 29.06.03 licensed to Henry Barber - Classic BowlBLS-2017/AS 29.06.03 licensed to Henry Barber - Classic BowlBLS-2017/AS 29.06.03 licensed to Henry Barber - Classic BowlBLS-2017/AS 29.06.03 licensed to Henry Barber - Classic BowlBLS-2017/AS 29.06.03 licensed to Henry Barber - Classic BowlBLS-2017/AS 29.06.03 licensed to Henry Barber - Classic BowlBLS-2017/AS 29.06.03 licensed to Henry Barber - Classic BowlBLS-2017/AS 29.06.03 licensed to Henry Barber - Classic Bowl04/29/2017  3:12 pm  Page 1 of 3



322 - Tuesday Night Men322 - Tuesday Night Men322 - Tuesday Night Men322 - Tuesday Night Men322 - Tuesday Night Men322 - Tuesday Night Men322 - Tuesday Night Men322 - Tuesday Night Men322 - Tuesday Night Men322 - Tuesday Night Men322 - Tuesday Night Men322 - Tuesday Night Men04/25/2017    Week 34 of 34 Page 2

Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Classic Bowl
7 - Knights of Columbus

Real Book Real Book
ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave

21 Robert Sowa 197 18 13636 69 197 198
61 John Imber 173 37 14553 84 173 173
22 Greg Clark 186 27 17376 93 186 173
5 John O'Keefe 166 43 15520 93 166 164

15 Junior Martinez 188 25 15608 83 188 191
118 Rich Flood 216 3 7153 33 216 218
62 Leonard Korona 160 48 3851 24 160 168

8 - Adams Family
Real Book Real Book

ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave
156 Mark Wittman 222 0 20656 93 222 221
57 Steve Losh 175 36 17383 99 175 179

139 Wes Czaja 186 27 18495 99 186 185
140 Casey Pashup 189 24 18190 96 189 183
56 Tom Adams 198 17 19672 99 198 205

123 Mike Laxon 191 23 573 3 191 ___

9 - It's 5 O'Clock
Real Book Real Book

ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave
27 Jacob Dickman 131 71 11442 87 131 135
9 Phil Osepek 170 40 11793 69 170 167

89 Shaun Kimura 183 29 17941 98 183 184
73 Peter Hague 191 23 15708 82 191 197
72 Dennis Treitman 170 40 6144 36 170 169

127 Larry Young 192 22 16735 87 192 194
136 Jordan Mcdermott 136 67 408 3 136 ___

10 - Happy Foods
Real Book Real Book

ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave
36 Eugene Denk 153 53 14243 93 153 168

162 Kevin Schmidt 173 37 17715 102 173 173
164 Nathaniel Sajo 175 36 17402 99 175 203
13 Jim Kowalke 191 23 18924 99 191 191

163 Ethan Lederer 191 23 19550 102 191 180
154 Jordan Smith 175 36 1582 9 175 161

11 - Simmons Pro Shop
Real Book Real Book

ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave
143 Barry Bartos 196 19 20035 102 196 193
146 Joe Zydlo 171 39 12860 75 171 171
122 Chinh Duong 215 4 17461 81 215 209
145 Paul Zydlo 176 35 13211 75 176 181
144 Denis Kippes 197 18 19560 99 197 207
167 Bob Veloria 182 30 4381 24 182 198
125 Khanh Le 192 22 9256 48 192 ___

12 - Brooklyn Sweepers
Real Book Real Book

ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave ID # Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Ave Ave
152 Adam Thomaso 169 40 16734 99 169 167
138 Dave Tholin 168 41 14159 84 168 173
151 Kevin Endo 166 43 15957 96 166 149
149 Ricardo Villamil 160 48 11582 72 160 163
150 Gabriel Villamil 168 41 17183 102 168 169
135 Al Endo 153 53 4597 30 153 165

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
High High HDCP HDCP Book High High HDCP HDCP Book

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Ave Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Ave
Bryant Cabrera 227 0 8186 36 290 761 290 761 ___
Mark Wittman 222 0 20656 93 300 777 300 777 221
Rich Flood 216 3 7153 33 289 752 290 755 218
Chinh Duong 215 4 17461 81 279 786 289 804 209
Daniel Duval 210 8 11169 53 279 712 287 745 ___
Dave Geuder 210 8 17663 84 287 714 295 741 217
Mark Bandemer 206 11 15453 75 267 739 279 775 210
Bob Nowak 203 13 14021 69 276 723 295 797 196
Scott Whitney 202 14 19889 98 278 688 295 749 204
Tony Nguyen 199 16 3587 18 234 611 263 698 183
Michael G. Becker 198 17 17889 90 267 694 292 769 206
Tom Adams 198 17 19672 99 269 717 289 777 205
Paul Holzmeister Sr. 198 17 20237 102 259 724 279 778 210
Robert Sowa 197 18 13636 69 258 694 284 772 198
Denis Kippes 197 18 19560 99 276 674 297 737 207
Barry Bartos 196 19 20035 102 278 683 302 752 193
Joe Thomas 193 21 15090 78 262 635 277 697 201
Khanh Le 192 22 9256 48 267 659 293 736 ___
Larry Young 192 22 16735 87 246 666 271 741 194
Ethan Lederer 191 23 19550 102 278 682 300 748 180
Peter Hague 191 23 15708 82 254 642 275 714 197
Jim Kowalke 191 23 18924 99 259 687 288 765 191
Mike Laxon 191 23 573 3 217 573 240 642 ___
Casey Pashup 189 24 18190 96 265 705 293 789 183
Shawn Donohue 188 25 11284 60 269 666 299 756 184
Junior Martinez 188 25 15608 83 266 649 292 727 191
Greg Clark 186 27 17376 93 277 667 308 758 173
Wes Czaja 186 27 18495 99 257 707 293 791 185
Willie Alicea 185 28 16702 90 240 635 268 719 201
Chuck Carra 185 28 18353 99 289 701 319 791 187
William Sutter 184 28 13863 75 269 679 299 763 184
Brian Donohue 183 29 12136 66 279 658 310 745 178
Lorenzo Stephens 183 29 15782 86 249 653 278 748 175
Shaun Kimura 183 29 17941 98 245 652 281 746 184
Bob Veloria 182 30 4381 24 245 621 273 705 198
Justin Belfour-Conley 179 32 15638 87 248 706 284 808 179

Mike Leonard 178 33 15024 84 234 651 271 756 188
Joe Fodor 178 33 16618 93 235 620 276 728 184
Richard Ehrlich 178 33 17110 96 232 650 267 755 181
Dennis Donohue 177 34 14417 81 223 611 257 713 189
Mike Hackett 176 35 5296 30 222 584 257 701 171
Paul Zydlo 176 35 13211 75 256 620 295 737 181
Jordan Smith 175 36 1582 9 231 552 278 693 161
Nathaniel Sajo 175 36 17402 99 257 662 293 770 203
Steve Losh 175 36 17383 99 247 659 287 779 179
John Dunleavy 173 37 16174 93 265 616 305 736 183
Kevin Schmidt 173 37 17715 102 242 639 279 750 173
John Imber 173 37 14553 84 244 618 283 735 173
Cliff Mistretta 172 38 7231 42 233 589 277 715 185
Joe Zydlo 171 39 12860 75 222 593 261 713 171
Phil Osepek 170 40 11793 69 234 577 272 697 167
Dennis Treitman 170 40 6144 36 254 594 297 717 169
Larry Szatkowski 170 40 17375 102 237 620 279 740 179
Adam Thomaso 169 40 16734 99 242 606 285 735 167
Dave Tholin 168 41 14159 84 223 582 264 706 173
Gabriel Villamil 168 41 17183 102 264 628 306 754 169
John O'Keefe 166 43 15520 93 218 573 262 705 164
Kevin Endo 166 43 15957 96 247 647 290 806 149
Roger Straz 165 44 6948 42 210 563 254 695 160
Dave Dziubinski 164 44 12815 78 225 586 271 730 160
Ricardo Villamil 160 48 11582 72 213 548 261 692 163
Leonard Korona 160 48 3851 24 198 536 248 686 168
Jim Sorenson 156 51 7203 46 227 525 279 684 167
Jason Nemo 156 51 15017 96 239 567 293 714 146
Al Endo 153 53 4597 30 195 509 251 677 165
Eugene Denk 153 53 14243 93 213 529 267 691 168
Jim Straz 142 62 13661 96 189 499 255 697 141
Jordan Mcdermott 136 67 408 3 153 408 220 609 ___
Jacob Dickman 131 71 11442 87 191 535 263 751 135
Leon Tran 130 72 1952 15 179 458 258 695 ___
Tracey Wallace 116 83 10164 87 168 432 251 687 128
Sammy Macias 109 88 1976 18 171 371 261 641 ___

Temporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary SubstitutesTemporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP Book High High HDCP HDCP Book

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Ave Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Ave
Archie Alhambra bk148 57 0 0 0 0 148
Ramiro Barajas bk207 10 0 0 0 0 ___
Rich Baumgarten bk190 24 476 3 169 476 193 548 190
Lee Brummitt bk173 37 0 0 0 0 ___
Dale Bugasch bk171 39 426 3 155 426 194 543 171
Brian Cabrera 150 56 0 0 0 0 ___
Jack Colen 150 56 0 0 0 0 ___
Kristin Corbin 165 44 5975 36 226 566 262 680 175

Dan Donohue bk165 44 0 0 0 0 ___
Dan Drees bk169 40 0 0 0 0 ___
Dean Epstein 158 49 1897 12 215 565 248 664 178
Joey Fleischer bk224 0 0 0 0 0 ___
Joe Griffin bk193 21 1093 6 208 551 229 614 193
Daniel Jacobs bk138 65 0 0 0 0 ___
Ray Johnson bk167 42 0 0 0 0 167
Dave Krusinski bk178 33 0 0 0 0 178
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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Classic Bowl
High High HDCP HDCP Book High High HDCP HDCP Book

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Ave Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Ave
Tim Libretti bk164 44 477 3 171 477 215 609 164
Carlo Manalo 150 56 0 0 0 0 ___
Brian Mischke bk165 44 0 0 0 0 165
Robert Mischke Jr. 171 39 3088 18 207 564 239 660 190
Mel Moench bk161 47 0 0 0 0 161
Pete Papuc bk166 43 0 0 0 0 166
Kaushal Patel bk149 56 0 0 0 0 149
Alex Potocki bk143 61 0 0 0 0 143

Brian Simmons 150 56 0 0 0 0 ___
Matt Svacina 150 56 0 0 0 0 ___
Michael Thomas Jr. bk226 0 0 0 0 0 226
Larry Traub bk169 40 533 3 189 533 229 653 169
Shawn Ullenbrauck 150 56 0 0 0 0 ___
Gene Vanko bk188 25 0 0 0 0 188
Jerick Veslino 150 56 0 0 0 0 ___
Tyrone Weston 150 56 0 0 0 0 ___

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!
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